
  

  

      
 
 

        
 
            

            

            

              

            

           

             

              

 

 
 

   
        

                                         

  

 

 

 

   

 
       
 

Budget-in-Brief 2011-12 
Note: Figures in parentheses show the percentage to total. 

Trends in Components of Non-Tax Revenue 2009-10 to 2011-12: 

All sources of Non-Tax Revenue viz Interest, Receipts, Dividends and Profits and income 

from General Services, Social Services increased any in absolute terms but, Economic Services 

decreased. Income from Economic Services decreased by 98.43% from `.556.13 crore in 

2009-10 to `.8.72 crore in 2011-12 and its contribution to total non- tax revenue also decreased 

from 86.50% in 2009-10 to 6.71% in 2011-12.Interest, Receipts, Dividends and Profits, income 

from General services and Social services increased by 55.32%, 22.12% and 15.25% respectively. 

But, the contribution of these sources to total non tax revenue has decreased marginally decreased 

by 79.78% from 2009-10 to 2011-12, its contribution to total Non Tax Revenue decreases 

marginally. 

Table - 6 
Trends in Components of Non-Tax Revenue 2009-10 to 2011-12 

(`. in Crore) 

Sl. No. Items Actuals 
2009-10 

Revised 
Estimates 
2010-11 

Budget 
Estimates 
2011-12 

3 

5 

4 

2 

1 

Social Services 

Total 

Economic Services 

General Services 

Interest, Receipts, Dividends 
and Profits 

56.98 
(8.86) 
17.22 
(2.68) 
12.60 
(1.96) 

556.13 
(86.50) 
642.93 

(100.00) 

40.41 
(5.39) 
16.31 
(2.17) 
11.61 
(1.55) 

681.67 
(90.89) 
750.00 

(100.00) 

71.91 
(55.32) 

28.76 
(22.12) 

20.61 
(15.85) 

8.72 
(6.71) 

130.00 
(100.00) 

Note: Figures in parenthesis show the percentage to total. 
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