Note: Figures in parentheses show the percentage to total.

## **Trends in Components of Non-Tax Revenue 2009-10 to 2011-12:**

All sources of Non-Tax Revenue viz Interest, Receipts, Dividends and Profits and income from General Services, Social Services increased any in absolute terms but, Economic Services decreased. Income from Economic Services decreased by 98.43% from `.556.13 crore in 2009-10 to `.8.72 crore in 2011-12 and its contribution to total non- tax revenue also decreased from 86.50% in 2009-10 to 6.71% in 2011-12.Interest, Receipts, Dividends and Profits, income from General services and Social services increased by 55.32%, 22.12% and 15.25% respectively. But, the contribution of these sources to total non tax revenue has decreased marginally decreased by 79.78% from 2009-10 to 2011-12, its contribution to total Non Tax Revenue decreases marginally.

<u>Table - 6</u>
<u>Trends in Components of Non-Tax Revenue 2009-10 to 2011-12</u>

(`. in Crore)

Sl. No.	Items	Actuals 2009-10	Revised Estimates 2010-11	Budget Estimates 2011-12
	Interest, Receipts, Dividends	56.98	40.41	71.91
1	and Profits	(8.86)	(5.39)	(55.32)
		17.22	16.31	28.76
2	General Services	(2.68)	(2.17)	(22.12)
		12.60	11.61	20.61
3	Social Services	(1.96)	(1.55)	(15.85)
		556.13	681.67	8.72
4	Economic Services	(86.50)	(90.89)	(6.71)
		642.93	750.00	130.00
5	Total	(100.00)	(100.00)	(100.00)

Note: Figures in parenthesis show the percentage to total.